Product description

Castable abutment non rotational

Castable abutment rotational

Castable abutment non rotational Imm

Castable abutment non rotational 2mm

Castable abutment non rotational 3mm

Castable abutment with titanium base

Angled castable abutment with shoulder 1mm - 15°
Angled castable abutment with shoulder 2mm - 15°
Angled castable abutment with shoulder 3mm - 15°
Angled castable abutment with shoulder 1mm - 25°
Angled castable abutment with shoulder 2mm - 25°
Angled castable abutment with shoulder 3mm - 25°
Castable abutment TP Non rotational

Castable abutment with titanium base TP

Castable abutment RP non rotational

Castable abutment NP non rotational

Analog standard

Analog wide

Snap on transfer Imm

Snap on transfer 2mm

Snap on transfer 3mm

Snap on transfer 4mm

Snap on Cap

Transfer open tray short 9mm
Transfer open tray long 13mm
Transfer closed tray 9mm
Transfer click short 9mm
Transfer click long 13mm
Transfer open tray short wide
Transfer open tray long widel3mm
Analog TP

Transfer TP closed tray
Transfer TP open tray

Analog RP

Transfer RP open tray
Transfer RP closed tray
Analog NP

Transfer NP open tray
Transfer NP closed tray

Ball metal housing
Ball silicon cap

Ball silicon cap pink
Ball silicon cap yellow
Lock metal housing

Code
CANR
CAR
CANR1
CANR2
CANR3
CATB
CA15NR1
CA15NR2
CA15NR3
CA25NR1
CA25NR2
CA25NR3
TPCANR
TPCATB
RPCANR
NPCANR

ANS
ANW
SOTR1
SOTR2
SOTR3
SOTR4
SOC
TROS
TROL
TRC
TRKS
TRKL
WTROS
WTROL
TPAN
TPTRC
TPTRO
RPAN
RPTRO
RPTRC
NPAN
NPTRO
NPTRC

BAMH
BACAP
BACAPP
BACAPY
LOCKMH

UDI DI
7290018434758
7290018434765
7290019838494
7290019838548
7290019838593
7290018434772
7290019897996
7290019838265
7290019838043
7290019838098
7290019838142
7290019838197
7290018436288
7290018436295
7290019200710
7290019200895

7290018434789
7290018434796
7290019928102
7290019928157
7290019928201
7290019928256
7290019838234
7290018434819
7290018434826
7290018434833
7290018434840
7290018434857
7290019897286
7290019897330
7290018436301
7290018436318
7290018436325
7290019200765
7290019200819
7290019200864
7290019200949
7290019200994
7290019201007

7290018434932
7290018434949
7290019838517
7290019838562
7290018435151

IFU
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools

Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools

Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools



Silicon cap yellow extra soft retention
Silicon cap pink soft retention

Silicon cap clear standard retention
Silicon ring

Silicon cap purple strong retention

Multi unit titanium sleeve
Multi unit plastic sleeve
Multi unit transfer

Multi unit analog

Multi unit screw

Multi unit healing cap
Multi unit transfer screw
Multi unit adhesive coping
Multi unit ti base

Multi unit scan body
Multi unit digital analog

Driver ratchet prosthetics short 10mm
Driver ratchet prosthetics long 15mm
Driver ratchet implants short 10mm
Driver ratchet implants long 15mm
Driver manual short 10mm

Driver manual long 15mm

Parallel depth guide short 10mm
Parallel depth guide long 18mm
Ratchet Wrench

Torque Wrench

Depth Probe

Screwdriver for implant

Screwdriver for implant carrier
Implant Drivers For Motor long 28mm
Implant Drivers For Motor short 22mm

Implant Drivers For Motor NP long 28mm
Implant Drivers For Motor NP short 22mm
Implant Drivers For Motor RP long 28mm
Implant Drivers For Motor RP short 22mm
Implant Drivers For Motor TP long 28mm
Implant Drivers For Motor TP short 22mm
Prosthetics driver for motor long 28mm
Prosthetics driver for motor short 22mm

Driver ratchet implant TP short 10mm
Driver ratchet implant TP long 15mm
Driver ratchet implant RP short 10mm
Driver ratchet implant RP long 15mm
Driver ratchet implant NP short 10mm
Driver ratchet implant NP long15mm

LOCKES
LOCKSO
LOCKST
LOCKRI
LOCKSG

MUTS
MUPS
MUTR
MUAN
MUSC
MUHC
MUTRS
MUAC
MUTB
MUSB
MUDA

DRPS
DRPL
DRIMS
DRIML
DMS
DML
PDGS
PDGL
RACT
RATQ
DPTH
SSIM
SSID
DMIL
DMIS
NPDMIL
NPDMIS
RPDMIL
RPDMIS
TPDMIL
TPDMIS
DMPL
DMPS
TPDRIMS
TPDRIML
RPDRIMS
RPDRIML
NPDRIMS
NPDRIML

7290018435168
7290018435175
7290018435182
7290018435199
7290018435205

7290018435434
7290018435441
7290018435458
7290018435465
7290018435472
7290018435489
7290018435496
7290018435502
7290018435748
7290018435755
7290018435762

7290018435779
7290018435786
7290018435793
7290018435809
7290018435816
7290018435823
7290018435830
7290018435847
7290018435854
7290018435861
7290018435878
7290018435885
7290018435892
7290019897385
7290019897439
7290019897484
7290019897538
7290019897583
7290019897637
7290019897682
7290019897736
7290019897781
7290019897835
7290018436608
7290018436615
7290019200680
7290019200734
7290019201816
7290019201861

Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools

Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools

Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools



AL Motor mount Click Driver short
AL Motor mount Click Driver long
TP Motor mount Click Driver short
TP Motor mount Click Driver long
NP Motor mount Click Driver short
NP Motor mount Click Driver Long
RP Motor mount Click Driver Short
RP Motor mount Click Driver Long
AL Ratchet Click Driver Short

AL Ratchet Click Driver Long

TP Ratchet Click Driver Short

TP Ratchet Click Driver Long

NP Ratchet Click Driver Short

NP Ratchet Click Driver Long

RP Ratchet Click Driver Short

RP Ratchet Click Driver Long

AL Implant Hand Driver Short

AL Implant Hand Driver Long

TP Implant Hand Driver Short

TP Implant Hand Driver Long

NP Implant Hand Driver Short

NP Implant Hand Driver Long

RP Implant Hand Driver Short

RP Implant Hand Driver Long

Scan body 7mm
Scan body 9mm
Digital analog

Digital analog TP
Scan body TP 7mm
Scan body TP 9mm

Digital analog RP
Scan Body RP 7mm
Scan Body RP 9mm

Digital analog NP
Scan Body NP 7mm
Scan Body NP 9mm

MCDS
MCDL
TPMCDS
TPMCDL
NPMCDS
NPMCDL
RPMCDS
RPMCDL
RCDS
RCDL
TPRCDS
TPRCDL
NPRCDS
NPRCDL
RPRCDS
RPRCDL
IHDS
IHDL
TPIHDS
TPIHDL
NPIHDS
NPIHDL
RPIHDS
RPIHDL

SB7
SB9
DAN

TPDAN
TPSB7
TPSB9

RPDAN
RPSB7
RPSB9

NPDAN
NPSB7
NPSB9

7290019897880
7290019897934
7290019897989
7290019897026
7290019897071
7290019897125
7290019897170
7290019897224
7290019897279
7290019897323
7290019897378
7290019897422
7290019897477
7290019897521
7290019897576
7290019897620
7290019897675
7290019897729
7290019897774
7290019897828
7290019897873
7290019897927
7290019897972
7290019897019

7290018436028
7290018436035
7290018436042

7290018436882
7290018436899
7290019838838

7290019200611
7290019200666
7290019838708

7290019200796
7290019200840
7290019838753

Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools

Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools

Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools

Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools

Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools
Accessories and Tools



